

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	40th on A/c	Bill			

Name of Work:— Cont. of road from Phathi to Akhigali
Under M.M.G.S. (S) 20.20-21

Agency:— Sh. Suresh

Agreement No:— 86/SBD/ 20.20-21

Date of Work Order:— 26.03.2021

Time of Completion:— 12 months (31.03.2022)

Quoted Rate:— 2.01% below as per Agreement

Add 1.2% G.S.T. as per Agreement

Add 1% Labor Cost as per Agreement

Further Measurement is nil
1-19/19/5/23
AE
J.E. Bhimajogari

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Cleaning and Grubbing road laid

vide T.M.B. Page No. 22.

Qty. 9.9 Hect @ Rs 52970 = 33 Hect — Rs 52,441 = 00

② Banding and fixing of existing Bench Mark/Reference Mark

vide T.M.B. Page No. 22.

2.00 Nos. Bench mark pillars @ Rs 3927 = 27 each — Rs 7855 = 00

6.00 Nos. Reference Pillars @ Rs 1802 = 06 each — Rs 10,812 = 00

③ Banding and fixing of typical M.M.G.S. reinforcing

segs with "L.C.G.C." as per Project

vide T.M.B. Page No. 23.

Qty. 4.00 Nos @ Rs 8967 = 00 each — Rs 35,868 = 00

④ Cont. of embankment with approved material

vide T.M.B. Page No. 23.

Qty. 1919.70 m³ @ Rs 11.00 = 21,116.70
Continuation
Di. 19.04.2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF Rs	90,27,741=00
23) Painting new lattice and figures with S.P. Paint. vide T.M.B. Page No. 26.					
Qty. 176.00 Nos. @ Rs. 0.354 each				Rs	95=00
24) Painting and fixing of boundary pillars / Guard post. vide T.M.B. Page No. 26.					
Qty. 64.00 Nos. @ Rs. 501=68 each				Rs	32,108=00
25) Painting and fixing of corner reflector in traffic sign. vide T.M.B. Page No. 27.					
35.00 Nos. 600 mm equilateral triangle @ Rs. 35.97=28 each				Rs	1,23,458=00
8.00 Nos. 600 mm circular @ Rs. 47.52=24 each				Rs	38,018=00
2.00 Nos. 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular @ Rs. 46.26=88 each				Rs	9,254=00
5.00 Nos. 900 mm Side Octagon @ Rs. 8503=96 each				Rs	42,520=00
26) Road marking on B.T. Surface with H.A.T.P.C. vide T.M.B. Page No. 27.					
Qty. 338.00 m ² @ Rs. 735=54/m ²				Rs	2,48,613=00
27) Planting of trees by the road side (As per contract) vide T.M.B. Page No. 27.					
Qty. 160.00 Nos. @ Rs. 837=70 each				Rs	1,34,032=00
				Total Rs	96,55,839=00
Add 12% G.S.T. as per Agreement	(+)			Rs	11,58,701=00
Add 1% Labour Cost as per Agreement	(+)			Rs	96,558=00
Add S. Fee as per Agreement	(+)			Rs	74,525=00
				Total Rs	1,09,85,623=00
Less 2.01% rate below as per Agreement	(-)			Rs	2,20,811=00
				Total Rs	1,07,64,812=00
Less premium bill paid Amount as per (T.M.B. Page No. 12+18+30)	(-)			Rs	58,83,584=00
				Net Amount Rs.	48,81,228=00

Continuation

C.R.
14/5/231-19
19/5/23
AEN.R.
15.05.2023
J.E. Shrinivasgar.